
1 - 2
SIRBULET, Cristina
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

MILER, Georgiana
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

10 0 4:00

3 - 4
MAZILU, Alexandra
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

KOSZA, Hanna
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

10 0 4:00

1 - 3
SIRBULET, Cristina
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

MAZILU, Alexandra
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

0 10 4:00

2 - 4
MILER, Georgiana
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

KOSZA, Hanna
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

10 0 4:00

1 - 4
SIRBULET, Cristina
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

KOSZA, Hanna
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

10 0 4:00

2 - 3
MILER, Georgiana
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

MAZILU, Alexandra
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

0 10 4:00

Federatia Romana de Judo
Finala CN Individual Tineret U23 Pitesti

Saturday, 14 April 2018
Weight category: Feminin -78 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

SIRBULET, Cristina
[SCM DEVA (HDCM)]

HDCM

MILER, Georgiana
[CSS ONESTI (BCOS)]

BCOS

MAZILU, Alexandra
[U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

CJCM

KOSZA, Hanna
[CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRS

HRSS

2 20  2

1 10  3

3 30  1

0 0  4

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

MAZILU, Alexandra CJCM

SIRBULET, Cristina HDCM

MILER, Georgiana BCOS


